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ALERUS FINANCIAL CORP COM USD1.00

ISIN:  US01446U1034

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
21.86 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.97% (0.63)

US01446U1034
ALRS

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

397 EUR

S&P 500

8.75 USD (200)
34.75 USD (100)
21.50 USD
21.93 USD
21.37 USD
21.23 USD
21.733515 USD
106,786
2,322,462.08
1,932

WKN: 01446U103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US01446U1034&ID_NOTATION=2051653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01446U1034&ID_NOTATION=2051653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=902bdb5a48dbe6416954f9d1a2c371213bb11d2fdc0076b8a0035a1541ce2280&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ddb4484b324dd88d&time=1721305886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c382c57aa387b681f639eef5f0c62090f571710c3fb00b063c20f7bc6eb515c9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=671cc0c611eadf787&time=1721305886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=514a47c5fa6f13b65bf4008f9d030d7ff26e6f11875b727b7148e27cf56f4d00&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e02b4f185684ba1d0&time=1721305886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=454b402244fab9251ac623d09d16371be4cfd5655a77ae3edaee6ce4937d2511&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7242a0ea8ff63ef24&time=1721305886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dfd16019c3038c8a129eaefa7dfb37fbec9de6397dbeb4169b716dc495dc71d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe3ab3af08edb4ff0&time=1721305886&tool=RSC

ALERUS FINANCIAL CORP COM USD1.00

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
21.86 USD

Difference

o

2.97% (0.63)

General attributes

ISIN US01446U1034
Symbol ALRS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 397 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.75 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 34.75 USD (100)
Open 21.50 USD
High 21.93 USD
Low 21.37 USD
Close (prev. day) 21.23 USD
VWAP 21.733515 USD
Volume (pcs) 106,786
Trading volume 2,322,462.08
Number of trades 1,932
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.01% +19.00% -24.88%
Perf (abs.) +1.24 +3.49 -7.24
Beta 0.72 0.95 0.83
Volatility 34.11 32.89 34.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/07/16 22:00 21.86 USD
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:12 19.70 EUR

20.70 USD (66,174)
19.12 USD (65,203)
20.24 USD (53,251)
19.89 USD (45,386)

25.85 USD (2024/01/30)

18.09 USD (2024/06/11)

25.85 USD (2024/01/30)

16.80 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2.32 1,932
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2051653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145567

ALERUS FINANCIAL CORP COM USD1.00

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ALERUS

Contact Details
ALERUS FINL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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